COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition

April 1, 2025 - 2025 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For: Ana Cuevas 726 N Glenwood PI Aurora, IL 60506

Filed: November 12, 2024 at 8:30:00 AM.

Office: FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM Party: Non-Partisan 50 129

The following have been received:

\checkmark	Statement of Candidacy		
	Loyalty Oath		
~	Petition Pages (1-15		

Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)

Received from: Ana Cuevas

	~ 1		
By:	Druk	112	
	7	Deputy Clerk	

John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk

Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary

Printed: 11/12/2024 8:53:21AM

Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Date: 11/12/2024

Signature of Candidate or Agent

ATTACH TO PETITION

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME:	OFFICE:
Ana Cuevas	West Aurora School District 129 board
ADDRESS - ZIP CODE:	CITY. VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
726 N. Glenwood Place	
Aurora, IL 60506	Aurora District 129
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete th	ne following (this information will appear on the ballot)
	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON
(List all names during last 3 years)	(List date of each name charge)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
County of Kahe) SS.	1 2 NOV 2024
, <u> </u>	RECEIVED
I. Ana Cuevas bei	ing first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
726 N. Glenwood Place , in the City Village, U	Inincorporated Area of Aurora
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	Zip Code 60506 , in the County of
Kane , State of Illinois; that I am a qua	alified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of West Aurora D129 board	
to be voted upon at the election to be held on April 1, 3	2025 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the clo	ose of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I here	eby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	\bigcirc
	the Cur
	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Ana Cuevas (Name of Candidat	te) before me, on <u>November 10, 2</u> 024
OFFICIAL SEAL (RETNARINE L CUNEO	Kalharies (Notary Public's Signature)
Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 993317 My Commission Expires July 09, 2028	

This will be returned to you when the statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act.

The statement was filed as of this date:



COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

Ana Cuevas

City

School District 129 Aurora board Office or position of employment for which this statement is filed

726 N. Glenwood Place Mailing Address

State

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location: 719 S. Batavia Ave. Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134 Mailing Address: Kane County Clerk Attn: EIS 719 S. Batavia Ave. Geneva, IL 60134

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS H	AVING JURISDICT	ION OVER
WEST AURORASCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 12	9 IN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being 50 c ANA CUEVAS of AURORA (If unince	who resides at 726 N	6 or more) of the voters residing wi 1. G-LENWODDPL in provides postal service) in Township	the City, Village, Uninc	orporated Area
district shall be a candidate for the office of	MEMBER	of the Board of Education (c	or Board of Directors) (full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate	ed Election to be held on A.P.	RIL 1, 2025 (date of e	lection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this inf	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	Il names during last 3 years)	IL NAME CHANGED ON	of each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Ato	Corlos Ful-	1050 Guiderel Ann	Koroa "	Ku
2. Can Tara	Jose Torres	145. lancaster	fursta	Kore
3.	5000 101105	192.14.10.0.01	,IL	
4.			,IL	
5.			,IL	
6.			JL	
2010)			,IL	
7.				
8.			JL	
9.			JL	
10.			JL	
State of <u>TLEINOIS</u> County of <u>KANE</u> 1. John Lacsch) SS.) SS.) (Circulator's Name) do hereby (5.4 ⁴ 8	, in the
City Village/Unincorporated Area of	turora	(if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>60505</u> , County of <u>1000</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are attion registered voters of the pe	es, and that the signatures on this e genuine and that to the best of m	ly knowledge and belle	ny presence, not of the persons so
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ohy Lacsch (Name of Circulator)	before me, on Novem	or's Signature) ben 10, 30 nsert month, day, year)	-4
Official Seal (SEAL) Daniel H Bailey Notary Public State of Illinois My Commission Expires 11/18/20	25 SHEET NO	(antul)	Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
WEST AURORASCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER	9 IN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being 50		% or more) of the voters residing with J-G-LENWODD PL in the		
	orporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service) in Township	AURORATU	in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of				(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat		•	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this inf			
(List a	II names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Heathy Short	NAME (optional) HeatherShort	, ,	Aurasa "	Kane
2.		All 0, 1 40, 1401	JL,	<u>nuin</u>
3.			JL	
4.			,IL	
5.			,IL	
6.			,IL	
7.			,IL	
8.			,IL `	
9.			,IL	
10.			JL,	
State of _///inpis)			
County of <u>Kane</u>) SS.)			
1. Anne Skelley	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 1067 Til	mberlake Ct.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	turava	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>(d)SD(e</u> , County of <u>Kane</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	t the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated	tition registered voters of the po	litical division in which the candida	te is seeking elective	office, and their
		Ame Shee (Circulator	May	
n	ce Ct II.	0.1	's Signature)	921
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>0CtD/0</u> (Ins	ert month, day, year)	124
		V CNA V	\bigcirc	
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAKATHARINE L CUNEO	•	Kathani	iblic's Signature)	·
Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No: 993317 My Commission Expires July 09, 2028	SHEET NO.	2		
	 Interest and the second se second second sec			

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	UNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDICT	ION OVER
WEST AURORASCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 12	9 IN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being 5ϕ c	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5%	6 or more) of the voters residing with	in said district, hereb	y petition that
ANA CUEVAS		J. GLENWOOD PLint		
of AURORA (If uninco		provides postal service) in Township		
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or		full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate	ed Election to be held on AP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		IL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List a	Il names during last 3 years)		each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'SPRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.			AURORA	Kane
2. asildo fuer	Casildo Cuevas	726 N. GleNWOOD PI	. IL	
3. Ano Cuer	Ana Cuevas	726 N. Glenwood Pl.	Aurora	Kane
Amed keller	Anne Skelley	1067 Timberlake Ct.		Kane
"Sunder Sott	Sanora Som	H 223 Sposedal	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Kere
5. Drug Dam	BRUNG GARCIA	388 Ridge Rol	North Auron "	Kane
" atting Balli	Arturo Ballines	574 Old Indiant	H Aurora"	Kane
maran	Sennifer Aquillar	777 Sollivan Rd	Avrora	Kane
Mon Kin dow	Nora K Del Toro	720 N Glenwood R	JL,	Kane
9. Huthit	Hector Del Toro	770 11.6100000 PL	wore	Kane
10. hating Shar	Celestino	735 N.G. Extored	AUrorail	Karle
State of Illinnis)			
County of Kane	SS.			
	/ /Circulator's Name) de berebu /	certify that I reside at $726 N$.	GleNWOOD F	lace in the
CityAvillage/Unincorporated Area of A		(if unincorporated, list municipalit		
Code) 60506, County of Kane	. State of	T// 10013_that I am 1	8 years of age or olde	er (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day	am a citizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on this si	leet were signed in n	iny presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the pe	tition registered voters of the po	olitical division in which the candida	te is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	0	\sim	/
		15 alle	Twa	
		(Circulator	's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	asildo Cheva	5_before me, on_Octob	per 17,20	24
	(Name of Circulator)	(Ins	sert month, daý, year)	
		d. InA	$(\cdot)_{n}$	
SEAL) KATHARINE L CUNEO	ł	Ratha	inex	<u> </u>
Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No: 993317	\$	(Notary P	ublic 's Sign ature)	
My Commission Expires July 09, 2028	SHEET NO	5		

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	UNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDICT	ION OVER
WEST AURORASCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 12	9 IN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being <u>50</u> c		6 or more) of the voters residing with		
of AURORA (If unince		provides postal service) in Township		
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or		full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate			ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	-5.1, complete the following (this inf UNT	IL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List a	I names during last 3 years) VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
arach ascine	Araceli Assenced	724 NRandaukol.	Aurora "	kane
2 Carla Salazar	Carla Salazar	737 N Buanshur	Aurora	Kane
3. Sonia Allero	Sonia Alfaro	716 N Evanslavn	Aurora"	Kane
"Ismael Rocky	Dund Rel	716 N. EUGIN bour	Aurora	Kane
5. J. Raddate	Janes Raddatz	1580 Hegsman De	AJAGR"	Kaple
V. Brackmond	F.S.) acknowd	Neor Heather	Hurora	Kanel
R. Faylor	Rosemary Fayfar	1537 RogNoke Ave	Aurora	KANE
8. W. Tauch	Wilmalaugh	1547 Ruano KeAr	Aurora	Kane
" Silver	Ashish Partel	usi westgaleta	Awa	Kan
Charmen Schman	Charmaino Belman	1529 W. Illino whe	AUVOR	Sane
State of Illinois)) SS.			10
County of Kane	ý			
1. Casildo Cuevas	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 726 N .	GleNwood 1	Place, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Po		(if unincorporated, list municipality		
Code) 60506, County of Kan age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated.	of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	a genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	f the persons so
		(Circulator	s Signature)	/
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)	024
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL) KATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 993317 My Commission Expires July 09, 2028	SHEET NO	Kathas (Notary Pu	ublic's Signature)	<u>ک</u>

of

(City)

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested SBE No. P-7

Revised March 2019 PETITION FOR NOMINATION TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER KANE WEST AURORASCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 129 IN COUNTY, ILLINOIS or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that 50 We, the undersigned, being (who resides at 726 N. GLENWODD PL in the City Village, Unincorporated Area 011 F ANA (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township ______ MURORA Twp_ in said AURORA district shall be a candidate for the office of MEMBER of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or , 2025 (date of election). (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on APRIL year unexpired term A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List date of each name change) (List all names during last 3 years) STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR NAME VOTER'S PRINTED COUNTY VILLAGE RR NUMBER (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) JL, JI. oro 11 OPPI 11 WESKA urborg rora 11 ma JL 8. Huron 11 9. 10 125 Unlle State of SS. n County of 1405 Garfield (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at MOY nora (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Village/Unincorporated Area of irlois Kane Code) 60506. County of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of State of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Circulator's Signature) Cannon October Xarici before me, on Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Insert month, day, year) Name of Circulator) OFFICIAL SEAL CATHARINE L CUNEO (S)ry Public, State of Illinois (Notary Public's Signature) ion No. 993317 ision Expires July 09, 2028 SHEET NO.

10 ILCS 5/10-3.	.1, 10-5.1
105 ILCS 5/9-1	0

l

X...BIND HERE...X

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	UNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDICT	ION OVER
WEST AURORA SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 12	9 IN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5%	6 or more) of the voters residing with		
the Advertised of the second		rovides postal service) in Township		
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or		
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate	ed Election to be held on AP	RIL 1, 2025 (date of ele	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this inf			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	I names during last 3 years)	IL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COONT
Teru Ani	Teresa Aqui	ar 177 Sullivan	Aurora	Kane
Saluader aquila	Saluadar Aquila	1777 Sullivan Rd	Hurora "	Kane
"Those are	Danilla Aglilar	777 Sullivan Rd.	Aurora"	Kone
Carol faithence	CAROL KARTHEISER	614 N.GLENWOODPI	AURORA "	KANE
5. Bachar Perto	BARBARA	605NGLEN0000	AUBORA	KANE
Wat-he	THEASLY	VIS10 643	QLAN.	KANE
7.	, , ,	NO CON	Ing I	
8. Landing Orgeo	Josefina No20	1433 0/1111	Aurora "	Kane
Antor & A. Walda	Linberly Wilson	540 N. Evanslawp	AURORA "	Kane
1ª Colo	Biendaben	GISN BUELI	itoran"	Kare
State of Illindis)) SS.			
County of Kake)	y y		21
-		certify that I reside at 724 N,	GleNwood 1	<u>احدج</u> in the
City Village/Unincorporated Area of	UZERA	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>60506</u> , County of <u>Kane</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated,	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	eet were signed in m knowledge and belie	the persons so
		P	de la	4
		(Circulator	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ASILCLO CUEVAS (Name of Circulator)	before me, on Octo	ber 17, 2 ert month, day, year)	024
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL KATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Minois Commission No: 993317		Kalha	blic's Signature)	~
My Commission Expires July 09, 20	SHEET NO			×

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	UNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HAY	VING JURISDICT	TION OVER
WEST AURORASCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER	9 IN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
ANA CUEVAS	who resides at 726 N	6 or more) of the voters residing with J - G-LENVNODD PL in th	e City, Village, Uninc	orporated Area
of AURORA (If uninc	orporated, list municipality that p	rovides postal service) in Township	AURORATU	P in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of				full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate			ction).	
	0-5.1, complete the following (this inf	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	Il names during last 3 years)	IL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 /	NAME (optional)	IND C River 20	2 King IL	
2. NI NORRIS	Nicholas Mompson	any wedgewood in	Kerora "	Kane
3. K. J. C.	Ken JAhak	1372 S Glen Cir	Autora "	Kane
A. Mikid And	Ablantas A Gard	66 5 Randell Rd	Autora	Kane
Dif.	Alison Lindburg	64 S Randall Rd	Aurora "	Kane
*AAA	SANDRA GONZAD	EZ 896 SHADY LANE	AURORA "	KANE
This men	Nathantel Problem	896 Shady La	Aurora	Kane
"Share Cam	Shannon Cameron	1405 Garfield Ave	and a subscription of the	Kane
9.			,IL	
10.			JL	
State of)			
County of Kane) SS.)	utor (
1 David Cannon	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at	particled Al	R, in the
Citwillage/Unincorporated Area of	Autora	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 60506, County of Kan age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	, State of	TINOS that I am 18	Byears of age or olde	er (or 17 years of
more than 90 days preceding the last day	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set forth.			onice, and choir
		And	a	
÷	a id A a	Ontal	s Signature)	naul
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(CCD K (Ins	ert month, day, year)	2017
OFFICIAL SEAL	~	NOL 1		
(SEAL KATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois	ł	(Notary Pa	ublic's Signature)	
Commission No. 993317	SHEET NO	7		

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDICT	ION OVER
WEST AURORASCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 12	9 IN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being 50	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5%	6 or more) of the voters residing with 1. G-LENVIODD PL in the provides postal service) in Township	e City, Village, Uninc	orporated Area
of AURORA (If uninc district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or		
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this inf	formation will appear on the ballot)	15	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNT Il names during last 3 years)	IL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'SPRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Josef a Strong	Joseph Stupes	2536 TRAKY LJ	Aurora	Kane
2. Margaret l. Grossel	Margaret A. Gosseli	n 2526 Tracy Lane	Aurora	Kane
3. Stane Stuple	Diane Stupee	2536 Tracy have		Kane
Winter	Amy Francis	2510 Amylin	Aurora "	Kane
5.00	,	5	,IL	
6.			,ic JL	
7.				
8.			JL JL	
9.			,ıc JL	
10.			,iL	
State of <u>111 in ois</u> County of <u>Kane</u>)) SS.)		10 17 10	
1. Joseph STUREC	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 2536	FRA <y< td=""><td>, in the</td></y<>	, in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of	wrorg	(if unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) Kay age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are stition registered voters of the po	e genuine and that to the best of my	neet were signed in n knowledge and belie	ny presence, not f the persons so
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u></u>	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(ins	s Signature) ex 17, 20 ert month, day, year)	24
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEQUITHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 993317 My Commission Expires July 09, 2028	SHEET NO	Kalharin (Notary E	ublic's Signature)	/

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO				
WEST AURORASCHOOL	-			Y, ILLINOIS
		% or more) of the voters residing with		
ANA CUEVAS		J. GLENWOOD PLint	N	
	11 - 11	provides postal service) in Township		
district shall be a candidate for the office of	1	of the Board of Education (or		(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate			ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10)-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	Il names during last 3 years)	FIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Esther look	Es ther Cook	500 Buell	Acurara .IL	Kane
Marie Frederiken	Maric Fred enk	en 523 N.Weter	h Agnora	Kane
Elizabeth Freelisson	Elizabeth Frederika	523 N. Western	Aukenen	KANE
aluthony Henley	ANTHONY HENCE	523 W Western	AURORAL	Hant
Seticia) els	Leticia Veler	1110 Charles :	+ AU OV	kane
Juis & Ville	LUIS A. VELEZ	1110 CHARles St	AURORA	KANE
" Joamma Harting	Vazmine García	1883Ashwood Lane	Aurora	VANE
" Day dio Kase	Mandia Raca	1010 MarylasSt	Alvera "	Kano
" Dil Otter	Charlothan J. J. Co		,IL	Mar
10. David O. Huelus	David U. Hugher	920 Charles St	Among	Kane
State of Illinois)			
County of Kane) SS.			
1. Casildo Cuevas	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	certify that I reside at 726 N. 6	lenwood P	lace, in the
city/Village/Unincorporated Area of	DEORA	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 60506 County of Kan	0 01 0	CILINOIS that I am 18		
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in n	er (or 17 years of ny presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	f the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the pet respective residences are correctly stated,		diffical division in which the candidat	e is seeking elective	office, and their
		Ant	- 1	/
		(Circulator	s Signature)	
0.4	ilda A.	• • • •	a Signature)	.1
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on (inse	ert month, day, year)	4
OFFICIAL SEAL		~ La Dha C	ab -	
(SEAL) KATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Minois	1	Kall Kister	blic's 8ignature)	
Commission No. 993317 My Commission Expires July 09, 2028	0.1557.140	9		
My Commission Capitos July de, 2020	SHEET NO.			

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

WEST AURORA SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 199 IN KAN E	TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	UNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER			
ANA CULEVAS who resides at 12.6. N. Gr.ENNLODD B, in the (Dy/Bage, Unincorporated Area of ALBCD RA (if unincorporated, list municipalty that provides postal service) in Township AND REPAIL OF TOWNSHIP distict stable as candidate for the Gonsolidated Election to be held on APRILL 1, 2025 (date of election). AFull Term is caudidate of the USS https://omsendiated Beard of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on APRILL 1, 2025 (date of election). AFull Term is caudidate for the USS https://omsendiated beard of the useful or election). Image: Consolidated Election to be held on APRILL 1, 2025 (date of election). AFull Term is caudity in these an unexpired term is stated there: year unexpired term is elated there: year unexpired term If the USS https://omsendiated bealowing (this information will appear on the balk) (List date of each name change) (List date of each name change) If the USS https://omsendiated bealowing (this information will appear on the balk) (List date of each name change) (List date of each name change) If the USS https://omsendiated Election is the USS flast, comment to the ULAGE NAME (the N Lancaster A Directors) Kance If the USS https://omsendiated Election is the USS flast, comment to the ULAGE NAME (chance A Directors) NAME (chance A Directors) If the USS flast, comment to the ULAGE NAME (chance A Directors) NAME (chance A Directors)<	WEST AURORASCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER	9 IN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS			
district shall be a candidate for the office ofMENBGR of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate Election to be hald on <u>APEILL</u> L <u>DOZS</u> (date of election). AFull Term is couplet, unless an unexpired term is stated here:weru unexpired term If required parsaments to 10LCS 915-51, complete the following (this information will appear on the balks). FORMERLY KNOWN AS	We, the undersigned, being 50 c							
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on <u>APRIL 1, 2025</u> (date of election). AFull term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: <u>year unexpired term</u> If requised protauts to 10105 915.4, consider the following (this information will appar on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS <u>List all names during list 3 years</u> UNTL NAME CHANGED ON <u>Clist date of each name change</u> <u>UNTL NAME CHANGED ON <u>Clist date of each name change</u> <u>UNTL NAME CHANGED ON <u>ULLAGE</u> AUGOR <u>AUGOR</u> <u>AUGOR</u> <u>AUGOR</u></u></u>	of AURORA (If unince	orporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service) in Township	AURORA TU	P in said			
A Full term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated there:year unexpired term is unexpired term in the unexpired term is unexpired term in the unexpired term is unexpired term i								
If require pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the falled) PORMERLY KNOWN AS List all nerme during laid 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON List all nerme during laid 3 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in linkois, based over a drage normal during of the political Signatures (Construction of Kance State of List and class of the Uning of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Last the Class of the unindom and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not (Name of Circulator) UNTIL NAME CHANGED List CLASS ON (Name of Circulator) UNTIL NAME CHANGED List CLASS ON (Name of Circulator) UNTIL NAME CHANGED List CLASS ON (Name of Circulator) UNTIL NAME CHANGED List CLASS ON (Name of Circulator) UNTIL NAME CHANGED List CLASS ON (Name of Circulator) UNTIL NAME CHANGED	(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate	ed Election to be held on <u>AP</u>	RIL 1, 2025 (date of el	ection).				
UNIT NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during list 3 years) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) STREET ADDRESS OR R NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) R R NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY NAME 2 Jack Z Jack Z Jack Z Jack Z Jack Z Jack Z Kance 3 Jack Z 4 Jack Z 5 Jack Z 6 Jack Z	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term					
(List all names during list 3 years) (List all names during list 3 years) NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (VOTER'S RIVER) NAME (VOTER'S RIVER) NAME (VOTER'S RIVER) (VOTER'S RIVER) (VIE (VIE (VIE (VIE (VIE NAME (VIE (VIE <th col<="" td=""><td colspan="7"></td></th>	<td colspan="7"></td>							
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY Ha. Z. Usta Heid: L. Watzat 916 Charles St Au cara Kance Jay Kree Haid J. L. Watzat 916 Charles St Au cara Kance Jay Kree Michael Start Start Start Hand Kance Jay Kree Michael Start Start Hand Kance Kance Jay Kree Michael Start Start Hand Kance Kance Start Hand Liss Hand Kance Kance Start Jan Hand Watz Market Kance Kance Start of Line Start Market Microre Kance Kance State of Line Start State of Line Start State of Line Start Kance Kance State of Line Start State of Line Start State of Line Start Kance Kance State of Line Start State of Line Start State of Line Start Kance Kance State of Line Start State of Line Start State of Line Start Kance Kance <td< td=""><td>(List a</td><td>II names during last 3 years)</td><td>(List date of</td><td></td><td></td></td<>	(List a	II names during last 3 years)	(List date of					
Heildi L Wertzer 916 Charles Jesset Aurora Kane Haildigen Charles Say Kue His N Lancaster the Rivora Kane Minduel Tommer Mich gal Greats ST Charles Mare N Kane Minduel Tommer Mich gal Greats ST Charles Mare N Kane Minduel Tommer Mich gal Greats ST Charles Mare N Kane State of Minor Vietnamer State of Minor Kane Kane State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor Kane Kane State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor Kane State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor Mare N Kane State of Minor Mare N Kane State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor Mare N Kane State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor Mare N Kane State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor State of Minor					COUNTY			
2 Say Kee H6 N Lancesterne Avrora Kare 3 Muleit 3 Mish gal Breat \$37 char lex Mare Hore 5 Store Hard Arrow Hore Hore Hore 6 Hard Arrow Hore Hore Hore Hore 6 Hard Arrow Hard	He Z Det		916 (healseet	Aurara	Kane			
Image: Angle Angl	2 Say Kne	Say Kve		Aurora	Kane			
5. Jamobe	Mutul Burg	Michgal BERRY	\$ 77 Chaples	Adarex	Kow			
8. Um Sum UK A WARESON SURVEY 9. Unality Wad. Char. bite Wade SI2 Howard Are Aurora Kare 9. Aware Rame 9. Aware Rame 9. Aware Rame 10. Aware Rame 10. Aware Rame 10. State of Illinois 10. Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 726 M Glenwood Place in the Code) & State of Illinois, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Casil the Cuards Cuards (Incultor) Lame Colder 20, 2024 (Incert Mane) (Name of Circul	1 semante	LAD A HON	on	,i c				
a. Charlette Wade Charlette Wade State of	- V - III-	VIEIMORE	402N. Hattison		Ranf			
Unitality Wish Char latte land 312 Howard Average Kane 8. Faula & Minine Faula & Minine <td>°</td> <td>WM SUKN</td> <td>YUC N NORASSON</td> <td>para</td> <td>18ANE</td>	°	WM SUKN	YUC N NORASSON	para	18ANE			
Image: Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Lastido Culty as lowes set forth. Size of Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Lastido Culty as lowes set forth. Size of limination of the public signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	Than little Wad.	Char lette Wade	312 Howard Ave	Aurora	Kane			
9. Aronew Kusteen 4(4 h. Fordham I.w. Awora I. Kawl 10. Diakitt. Bickett The Redwood Awora I. Kawl State of Illingis Ss. County of Kane Ss. 1. Casildo General Area of Aseca 1. Casildo General Aseca 1. Code) bost County of Kane 1. State of Illingis that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Casildo Cuerds before me, on October 20, 2024 (Insert month, day, year) Kate of lines Nature of Circulator) Kate of Signature) (Insert month, day, year) Kate of Signature) OFFICIAL SEAL (Notary Public's Signature) Kate of Signature) <t< td=""><td>" Paula 2 Minor</td><td>Paula E. Minor</td><td>517 MORTON AUE</td><td></td><td>Kane</td></t<>	" Paula 2 Minor	Paula E. Minor	517 MORTON AUE		Kane			
CANOL DUARITY. BICKETT IGI Ketur Duronal Numl State of III ingis SS. County of Kane SS. I	" after		414 N. Fordham Due	Aurova	Kaul			
County of Kane SS. County of Kane SS. I. <u>Casildo Cuevas</u> (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at <u>726 M. 6 lewwood Place</u> in the CityWillage/Unincorporated Area of <u>AJRORA</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) <u>BSUE</u> , County of <u>Kane</u> , State of <u>THINOIS</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>LASILD CUEVAS</u> before me, on <u>October 20, 2024</u> (Name of Circulator) OFFICIAL SEAL (SEMATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public,'s Signature) Many Public,'s Signature)			761 Redwood	aurora	Kane			
County of <u>Kane</u>) I. <u>Casildo</u> <u>Cuevas</u> (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at <u>726 M. 6 lewwood</u> <u>Place</u> in the <u>CitWillage/Unincorporated Area of <u>ABORA</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip <u>Code</u>) <u>DSUE</u>, County of <u>Kane</u>, State of <u>Illinois</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>LaSILdb</u> <u>Cuevas</u> before me, on <u>October</u> <u>20</u>, <u>2024</u> (Name of Circulator) CFFRCIAL SEAL (SEMATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Minois Cormission to 90 states and Minois</u>	State of Illinois)						
CityWillage/Unincorporated Area of <u>ASRORA</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) <u>DSUE</u> , County of <u>Kane</u> , State of <u>TILINOIS</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworm to (or affirmed) by <u>LASILAD CUEVAS</u> before me, on <u>October 20, 2024</u> (Name of Circulator) OFFICIAL SEAL (SEALA)THARINE L CUNEO Notary Public's Stign of Minois Cormission hts of Signature)	County of Kane)						
Code) <u>bostil</u> , County of <u>Kane</u> , State of <u>TIIInois</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>CASILdb CULYAS</u> (Name of Circulator) before me, on <u>October 20, 2024</u> (Insert month, day, year) (SEAM)THARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois Notary Public, State of Illinois Corrections of Correct Public's Signature)	1, Casildo Cueves (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 726 N. Glenwood Place in the							
more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the periods so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>CaSiLdb CWLVAS</u> before me, on <u>October 20, 2024</u> (Insert month, day, year) OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAUTHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Winois Commission No 993312								
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>CaSiLdb Cillyas</u> (Name of Circulator) before me, on <u>October 20, 2024</u> (Insert month, day, year) (Insert month, day, year) Kaling Public's Signature) (Notary Public's Signature)	Code) 6506, County of Kane, State of <u>JIIINOIS</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their							
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>CaSiLdb Cillyas</u> (Name of Circulator) before me, on <u>October 20, 2024</u> (Insert month, day, year) (Insert month, day, year) Kaling Public's Signature) (Notary Public's Signature)			Pildo	Genar	/			
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAMATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 983312 Image: Control of Cont			(Circelato	r's Signature)	1			
(Name of Circulator) OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAMATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 983317	Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	isildo Chevas	belore me, on vouce	1	1			
(SEAA)THARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 983312		(Name of Circulator)	(In:	sert month, day, year)				
My Commission Expires July 09, 2028 SHEET NO.	(SEAM)THARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois		Kalhai	sblic's Signature)				
	My Commission Expires July 09, 2028	SHEET NO	10					

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER KANE WEST AURORASCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 129 IN COUNTY, ILLINOIS We, the undersigned, being (50 or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that who resides at 726 N. GLENWOOD PL in the City Village, Unincorporated Area ANA CUEVAS (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township AURORA TWP in said of AURORA district shall be a candidate for the office of MEMBER of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on APRIL 1,2025 (date of election). year unexpired term A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List date of each name change) (List all names during last 3 years) CITY, TOWN OR STREET ADDRESS OR NAME VOTER'SPRINTED COUNTY VILLAGE (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) **RR NUMBER** NAME (optional))R trosth ,IL 1802 trosal 116 JL 333 5 AURORA BUSCHER OSEDAL E 11 4. JI. 5. JL 6. 7 JL JL 8. IL 9. JL 10. State of SS. County of (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 2235. Cosedale t City/Village/Unincorporated Area of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip anp that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of Code) (050 , State of Q County of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by before me, on (Insert month, day, year) Name of Circulator OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL) Marylee Leu (Notary Public's Signature) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires 04-27-26 SHEET NO.

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER WEST AURORASCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 129 IN KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS 50 or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that We, the undersigned, being who resides at 726 N. GLENWODD PL in the City) Village, Unincorporated Area ANA CUEN 5 (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township AurorA Ture in said AURORA of district shall be a candidate for the office of MEMBER of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on APRIL , 2025 (date of election). A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) CITY, TOWN OR VOTER'S PRINTED STREET ADDRESS OR NAME COUNTY VILLAGE (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER NAME (optional) 11 3. 11 0000 ,IL Aurora DOC AINOTA 8 Aurora 130 cholas torsba 90 aun JL 10. AULIO 1161 State of SS. County of (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 726 N. 6 eNwood Place in the ueva AJRORA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Code) 605% County of INDIS rane that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of , State of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by asil cober before me, on (Insert month, day, year Name of Circulator) OFFICIAL SEAL (SEMATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois (Notary Public's Signature) Commission No. 993317 My Commission Expires July 09, 2028 SHEET NO.

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

	PETITION FO	R NOMINATION		SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	UNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDICT	ION OVER
WEST AURORA SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER	9 IN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being 50 of ANA CUEVAS of AURORA (If uninco district shall be a candidate for the office of (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpire If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	who resides at <u>726</u> A proporated, list municipality that p <u>MEMBER</u> ed Election to be held on <u>AP</u> red term is stated here:	G-LENVIOD PL in the provides postal service) in Township of the Board of Education (or <u>RIL 1, 2025</u> (date of elec- year unexpired term	Board of Directors) (I	orporated Area
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNT I names during last 3 years)	IL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'SPRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Juana Arneguin	Juana Arrego	in 623 Palace St,	Aurona IL	Kane_
2 51 2 9	Eduardo Gurcia	1424 N 51m NOON Dr	Auror	Kane
3. Jesus Almiran	50208 Florer	an 73) N Alenwas	PI Aurora	Kone
4. Dah Stone	Dan Store	721 N. Glaund	Ang	Kne
5.	GANDI FALCON	446 WBST PARK ACK	Anora "	KAUC
6.	4		,IL	
7.			,IL	
8.			,IL	
9.			JL	
10.			,IL	
C		certify that I reside at 72.6 N.		
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of AL Code) 60506, County of Kane age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe respective residences are correctly stated,	A ma citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the pe	es, and that the signatures on this sl e genuine and that to the best of my	8 years of age or olde neet were signed in n knowledge and belie	er (or 17 years of ny presence, not f the persons so
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>A</u> OFFICIAL SEAL (SEATHARINE L CUNEO (Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 993312	Na Cuevas (Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>NOVER</u> (Ins	r's Signature) n ber 10, 21 sert month, day, year) Netic's Signature))24
Commission No. 993317 My Commission Expires July 09, 2028	SHEET NO	13		

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1,	10-5.1
105 ILCS 5/9-10	

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER WEST AURORASCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 129 IN KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that We, the undersigned, being (50 who resides at 726 N. GLENWODD PL in the City Village, Unincorporated Area ANA CUEL 5 (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township AurorA Two in said AURORA of of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or district shall be a candidate for the office of MEMBER (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on APRIL 2025 (date of election). year unexpired term A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List date of each name change) (List all names during last 3 years) CITY, TOWN OR STREET ADDRESS OR VOTER'SPRINTED NAME COUNTY VILLAGE RR NUMBER (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) an II. DR O irora NOW RORA 11 TOTO bra URORA State of SS. County of (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 726 N. Glenwood Place , in the (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip City/Village/Unincorporated Area of AUROCO linois that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of , State of Code) 6 0506 County of Kane age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Hngu ovember before me, on (Insert month, day, year) Name of Circulator) OFFICIAL SEAL SEATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois (Notary Public's Signature) Commission No. 993317 My Commission Expires July 09, 2028 SHEET NO.

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER WEST AURORASCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 129 IN KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS We, the undersigned, being 50 or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that ANA CUEVAS who resides at 72.6 N. GLENWOOD PL in the City. Village, Unincorporated Area AURORA (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township AURORA TWP in said of district shall be a candidate for the office of MEMBER of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on APRIL 1, 2025 (date of election). A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) CITY, TOWN OR NAME VOTER'SPRINTED STREET ADDRESS OR COUNTY VILLAGE (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) **RR NUMBER** NAME (optional) IL. 541 KONEN AVE VINCENT 6ADDIS 210 11 2. 3. JL 4. JL JL 5. JI. 6. 7. JL IL 8. IL 9. IL 10. 1 2 NOV 7074 RECEIVED State of SS. County of (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 726 N. Glenwood Pl. Ana Cuevas Aurora City/Village/Unincorporated Area of_ (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of Kane State of Illinois Code) 60506 , County of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Ana Che November 10 200 before me, on (Insert month, day, year) OFFICIAL SEAL ATHARINE L CUNEO Public, State of Illinois (Notary Public's Signature) Commission No. 993317 sion Expires July 09, 2028 SHEET NO.